> F E D E R A L  S I G N A LData Sheet
JetSolaris® Lightbars
> Features
•	 Utilizes innovative patented
ROC (reliable Onboard
Circuity) technology.
•	 All models feature Solaris LED
reflector technology.

JetSolaris, Solaris, Reliable Onboard Circuitry and SignalMaster
are trademarks of Federal Signal Corporation.
> How to Order
21" 48" 54" 60" 72"
Specifications
Voltage 12VDC for all models
Current
Draw
3-button Solaris LED reflector (any color) - 0.5 amps
6-button Solaris LED reflector (any color) - 1 amps
Traffic Clearing Light - 4.3 amps
Work Light - 4.3 amps
Stop/Tail/Turn - 0.32 amps
Physical Specifications
Height 4.7 in
(11.9 cm)
4.7 in
(11.9 cm)
4.7 in
(11.9 cm)
4.7 in
(11.9 cm)
4.7 in
(11.9 cm)
Length 21.0 in
(53.3 cm)
47.5 in
(120.0 cm)
54.0 in
(137.2 cm)
60.0 in
(152.4 cm)
72.0 in
(182.9)
Width 11.2 in
(28.4 cm)
11.2 in
(28.4 cm)
11.2 in
(28.4 cm)
11.2 in
(28.4 cm)
11.2 in
(28.4 cm)
Ship Weight
16.0 lbs
(7.2 kg)
32.0 lbs
(14.5 kg)
33.5 lbs
(15.2 kg)
35.0 lbs
(15.9 kg)
83.0 lbs
(37.4 kg)
Specify model.
JLX48L2S-X2	 48”, Clear/Clear/Clear, (3) Red 6-LED